
Gazzane 28 05 23 Veteran - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 21 MOSSINI F. 1:44.449
Migliore

1 1:44.449 --------- 16:54:08.329

2 2:31.697 + 47.248 16:56:40.026

3 1:47.194 + 02.745 16:58:27.220

4 1:47.380 + 02.931 17:00:14.600

5 3:25.078 + 1:40.629 17:03:39.678

6 1:57.568 + 13.119 17:05:37.246

7 1:49.198 + 04.749 17:07:26.444

8 2:06.832 + 22.383 17:09:33.276

 Po. 2 - # 84 STORTI A. + 00.305
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.754 --------- 16:53:20.559

2 3:49.466 + 2:04.712 16:57:10.025

3 2:10.776 + 26.022 16:59:20.801

4 2:01.170 + 16.416 17:01:21.971

 Po. 3 - # 5 COMPAGNONE F. + 00.600
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.049 --------- 16:53:23.167

2 3:01.158 + 1:16.109 16:56:24.325

3 1:46.425 + 01.376 16:58:10.750

4 2:12.133 + 27.084 17:00:22.883

5 1:45.871 + 00.822 17:02:08.754

6 5:11.825 + 3:26.776 17:07:20.579

7 1:46.002 + 00.953 17:09:06.581

 Po. 4 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. + 01.521
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.970 --------- 16:53:25.605

 Po. 5 - # 333 DI LUCCIA N. + 03.291
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.740 --------- 16:53:33.737

2 3:57.010 + 2:09.270 16:57:30.747

3 1:54.906 + 07.166 16:59:25.653

4 5:31.577 + 3:43.837 17:04:57.230

5 1:56.076 + 08.336 17:06:53.306

6 2:19.611 + 31.871 17:09:12.917

7 1:51.118 + 03.378 17:11:04.035

 Po. 6 - # 301 PREARSI G. + 04.227
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.676 --------- 16:53:36.481

2 2:12.874 + 24.198 16:55:49.355

3 2:44.417 + 55.741 16:58:33.772

4 1:55.266 + 06.590 17:00:29.038

5 1:52.177 + 03.501 17:02:21.215

 Po. 7 - # 901 TESSARI F. + 04.636
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.085 --------- 16:53:31.064

2 2:17.888 + 28.803 16:55:48.952

3 2:03.224 + 14.139 16:57:52.176

 Po. 8 - # 99 ROASIO S. + 04.893
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.342 --------- 16:53:44.416

2 2:16.828 + 27.486 16:56:01.244

3 1:53.800 + 04.458 16:57:55.044

4 2:21.287 + 31.945 17:00:16.331

5 1:55.945 + 06.603 17:02:12.276

6 2:36.237 + 46.895 17:04:48.513

7 1:54.276 + 04.934 17:06:42.789

8 2:22.315 + 32.973 17:09:05.104

9 1:54.277 + 04.935 17:10:59.381

 Po. 9 - # 19 LORENZONI S. + 05.380
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.829 --------- 16:53:41.446

2 2:25.563 + 35.734 16:56:07.009

3 1:53.635 + 03.806 16:58:00.644

4 3:24.434 + 1:34.605 17:01:25.078

5 1:54.482 + 04.653 17:03:19.560

6 2:20.157 + 30.328 17:05:39.717

7 1:54.517 + 04.688 17:07:34.234

 Po. 10 - # 720 GILBERTI P. + 07.253
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.702 --------- 16:54:06.627

2 2:19.538 + 27.836 16:56:26.165

3 2:17.504 + 25.802 16:58:43.669

 Po. 11 - # 426 SPANO V. + 08.336
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.785 --------- 16:54:17.756

2 2:12.343 + 19.558 16:56:30.099

3 2:06.009 + 13.224 16:58:36.108

4 1:55.254 + 02.469 17:00:31.362

 Po. 12 - # 133 ODDONE D. + 08.680
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.129 --------- 16:53:45.547

2 1:59.461 + 06.332 16:55:45.008

3 1:56.216 + 03.087 16:57:41.224

4 2:06.011 + 12.882 16:59:47.235

5 2:00.618 + 07.489 17:01:47.853

6 2:39.062 + 45.933 17:04:26.915

7 1:56.144 + 03.015 17:06:23.059

8 2:11.409 + 18.280 17:08:34.468

9 1:55.504 + 02.375 17:10:29.972

 Po. 13 - # 357 BORTOLIN M. + 09.974
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.423 --------- 16:53:51.411

2 2:17.140 + 22.717 16:56:08.551

3 3:35.159 + 1:40.736 16:59:43.710

4 1:58.886 + 04.463 17:01:42.596

5 2:18.558 + 24.135 17:04:01.154

6 2:00.486 + 06.063 17:06:01.640

 Po. 14 - # 855 CARPANI G. + 10.064
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.513 --------- 16:53:50.921

2 1:55.055 + 00.542 16:55:45.976

3 1:56.124 + 01.611 16:57:42.100

4 2:25.728 + 31.215 17:00:07.828

5 2:31.060 + 36.547 17:02:38.888

6 1:54.824 + 00.311 17:04:33.712

7 2:22.373 + 27.860 17:06:56.085

8 1:57.815 + 03.302 17:08:53.900

 Po. 15 - # 830 ASNICAR D. + 10.236
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.685 --------- 16:53:50.810

2 3:00.197 + 1:05.512 16:56:51.007

3 1:57.912 + 03.227 16:58:48.919

4 1:58.607 + 03.922 17:00:47.526

5 5:00.271 + 3:05.586 17:05:47.797

6 1:56.405 + 01.720 17:07:44.202

7 2:26.202 + 31.517 17:10:10.404

 Po. 16 - # 9 CICERI M. + 10.866
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.315 --------- 16:54:03.899

2 1:57.875 + 02.560 16:56:01.774

3 2:51.272 + 55.957 16:58:53.046

4 1:56.228 + 00.913 17:00:49.274

5 1:57.619 + 02.304 17:02:46.893

6 1:55.849 + 00.534 17:04:42.742

7 2:19.187 + 23.872 17:07:01.929

8 1:56.486 + 01.171 17:08:58.415

 Po. 17 - # 94 TRESSOLDI E. + 11.422
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.483 + 07.612 16:53:54.562

2 1:55.871 --------- 16:55:50.433

3 1:56.083 + 00.212 16:57:46.516

4 2:15.652 + 19.781 17:00:02.168

5 1:58.275 + 02.404 17:02:00.443

6 2:20.970 + 25.099 17:04:21.413

 Po. 18 - # 822 MASINI M. + 12.060
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.947 + 00.438 16:54:30.456

2 3:05.862 + 1:09.353 16:57:36.318

3 1:56.509 --------- 16:59:32.827

4 6:56.105 + 4:59.596 17:06:28.932

 Po. 19 - # 100 SIROTI A. + 13.055
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.504 --------- 16:53:57.843

2 1:58.964 + 01.460 16:55:56.807

3 2:37.194 + 39.690 16:58:34.001

4 4:09.494 + 2:11.990 17:02:43.495

5 1:59.025 + 01.521 17:04:42.520

6 1:57.800 + 00.296 17:06:40.320

7 1:57.562 + 00.058 17:08:37.882

8 1:58.333 + 00.829 17:10:36.215

 Po. 20 - # 889 ROSSITTO A. + 13.353
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.802 --------- 16:54:14.958

2 2:18.577 + 20.775 16:56:33.535

3 2:17.846 + 20.044 16:58:51.381

4 2:01.283 + 03.481 17:00:52.664

 Po. 21 - # 877 PISTONI D. + 14.575
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.024 --------- 16:54:01.294

2 2:27.787 + 28.763 16:56:29.081

Fastest lap: 1:44.449 
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 Po. 22 - # 433 PIOVANI M. + 14.718
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.167 --------- 16:54:11.599

2 2:04.000 + 04.833 16:56:15.599

3 2:06.332 + 07.165 16:58:21.931

4 2:04.414 + 05.247 17:00:26.345

5 3:27.102 + 1:27.935 17:03:53.447

6 2:08.884 + 09.717 17:06:02.331

7 2:07.971 + 08.804 17:08:10.302

 Po. 23 - # 64 DALAN R. + 16.190
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.007 + 08.368 16:54:16.260

2 2:00.639 --------- 16:56:16.899

 Po. 24 - # 15 BARZAGLI S. + 17.388
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.837 --------- 16:54:07.726

2 2:34.650 + 32.813 16:56:42.376

3 2:12.820 + 10.983 16:58:55.196

 Po. 25 - # 522 CORSINI F. + 18.165
Diff. Primo

1 3:54.152 + 1:51.538 16:56:43.605

2 2:02.614 --------- 16:58:46.219

3 4:06.968 + 2:04.354 17:02:53.187

 Po. 26 - # 187 ZANOLI A. + 18.471
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.488 + 00.568 16:54:09.690

2 2:02.920 --------- 16:56:12.610

3 2:06.041 + 03.121 16:58:18.651

4 2:06.682 + 03.762 17:00:25.333

5 2:05.441 + 02.521 17:02:30.774

6 2:05.400 + 02.480 17:04:36.174

7 2:03.471 + 00.551 17:06:39.645

8 2:08.870 + 05.950 17:08:48.515

9 2:05.872 + 02.952 17:10:54.387

 Po. 27 - # 335 CALDERONI M. + 36.523
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.972 --------- 16:55:01.062

2 2:23.673 + 02.701 16:57:24.735

3 2:35.251 + 14.279 16:59:59.986

4 2:32.741 + 11.769 17:02:32.727

5 5:05.044 + 2:44.072 17:07:37.771

6 2:28.696 + 07.724 17:10:06.467

 Po. 28 - # 201 TIRANNO O. + 37.277
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.285 + 07.559 16:54:56.788

2 2:23.922 + 02.196 16:57:20.710

3 2:21.726 --------- 16:59:42.436

4 2:22.770 + 01.044 17:02:05.206

5 2:23.345 + 01.619 17:04:28.551

6 2:31.933 + 10.207 17:07:00.484

7 3:06.704 + 44.978 17:10:07.188

Fastest lap: 1:44.449 
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